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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, May 2010

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-48 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.
25.54% $ 52,548 $ 2,037
11.41% 23,476 910
11.41% 23,476 910

2.68% 5,514 214
2.68% 5,514 214
18.98% 39,051 1,514
16.18% 33,290 1,291
0.14% 288 11
0.23% 473 18
4.72% 9,712 377
1.18% 2,428 94
0.23% 473 18
0.25% 514 20
1.50% 3,086 120
0.16% 329 13
1.38% 2,839 110
1.33% 2,736 106
100.00% $ 205,746 (Note 1) 3 7,977

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation {(operating expenses divided by cash received) is 1.3%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, April 2010

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '85
Sch.Bd. ‘88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro [-48 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

May 2010 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

Compared to May 2009 Compared to Prior YTD
$ 3,91 0.1% (5,440,130) -11.0%
80,517 4.6% (2,200,776) -10.2%
80,578 4.6% (2,304,102) -10.7%
(39,243) -8.4% (1,076,151) -18.4%
(39,234) -8.4% (1,365,754) -23.4%
144,000 5.0% (1,843,681) -5.3%
135,548 5.5% (2,121,262) -7.1%
13,663 157.3% 30,075 24.9%
(3,710) -9.2% 115,902 28.8%
90,636 13.6% (1,819,654) -19.6%
11,354 6.4% (200,834) -9.6%
37,605 100.0% 252,187 100.0%
(544) -1.3% (55,200) -11.6%
(29,314) -10.9% (345,037) -12.3%
3,831 18.0% 17 -0.1%
7,980 3.7% (224,722) -9.4%
(21,505) -9.2% (722,544) -25.6%
$ 476,073 3.1% $(19,321,700) -10.2%
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Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2009 - 2010

A B (B-A)
Original Budget
Budget Revision #2 Actual Budget
Fund FY 09/10 FY 09/10 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 32,227,209 §$ 29,708,776 $ 30,191,772 % 482,996
Bond Sinking Fund 6,886,943 6,886,943 6,886,943 -
Capital Improvement Fund 3,652,232 3,270,194 3,373,692 103,498
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 3,500,562 3,118,526 3,222,023 103,497
Total 1965 Tax $ 46,266,946 $ 42,984,439 $ 43,674,431 $ 689,991
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 20,381,428 18,756,725 19,274,775 518,050
Grand Total $ 66,648,374 $ 61,741,164 $ 62,049,206 $ 1,208,041
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 20,809,922 $ 18,665,495 $ 19,167,100 $ 501,605

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent eleven months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, May 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
General'ledger Expense
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.54%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

$ 2,768
1,134
139
4,573
216
3,614
924
3,132
137,374
6,735
43,496
327
1,314

1965 Tax
$ 4,095,491
2,037
$ 4,097,528

§ 205,746

$ (52,548)

(78)
(1,089)
(60)
(53,775)
$ 4,043,753

$ 2,718,100
626,022
699,631

$ 4,043,753



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1965 (1%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Original Budget Budget Actual

1965 Budget Revision #1  Revision #2  Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 09/10 09/10 09/10 09/10 Variance Percent
Jul 4,417,192  § 4,295,096 §$ 4,295,096 §$ 4,295,096 §$ ~ 0.00%
Aug 4,100,095 3,879,808 3,879,808 3,879,808 - 0.00%
Sep 4,017,655 3,897,855 3,859,696 3,859,696 - 0.00%
Oct 4,241,624 4,121,825 4,032,301 4,032,301 - 0.00%
Nov 4,228,491 4,108,691 3,642,069 3,642,069 - 0.00%
Dec 4,177,562 4,057,762 3,621,757 3,621,757 - 0.00%
Jan 5,215,415 5,095,615 4,716,399 4,716,399 - 0.00%
Feb 3,886,181 3,766,381 3,763,011 3,763,011 - 0.00%
Mar 3,845,661 3,725,861 3,543,917 3,543,917 - 0.00%
Apr 4,343,802 4,224,002 3,996,168 4,276,623 280,455 7.02%
May 3,981,851 3,862,051 3,634,217 4,043,753 409,536 11.27%
Jun 4,017,439 3,897,639 3,669,806

TOTAL $50,472,968  $48,932,586 $46,654,245 $43674,430 $ 689,991 1.61%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, May 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,829,698
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 910
Total Revenues $ 1,830,608

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,768

Computer Services 1,134

Equipment Leasing 139

Group Insurance 4,573

Dues & Publications 216

Office Space, efc. 3,614

Office Supplies, Expense 924

Postage, Printing 3,132

General Ledger Expense 137,374

Retirement 6,735

Salaries 43,496

Telephone 327

Travel 1,314

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 205,746

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.41%) $(23,476)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (39)

Legal Fees (545)

Contract Audit (30)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (24,090)

Net Revenues $ 1,806,518
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Original Budget Budget Actual

1988 Budget Revision #1  Revision #2  Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 09/10 09/10 09/10 09/10 Variance Percent
Jul 1,985,225 $ 1,857,558 §$ 1,857,558 $ 1,857,558 - 0.00%
Aug 1,821,637 1,653,900 1,653,900 1,653,900 - 0.00%
Sep 1,777,213 1,629,513 1,629,513 1,651,263 21,750 1.33%
Oct 1,868,800 1,721,100 1,721,100 1,732,228 11,128 0.65%
Nov 1,866,503 1,718,803 1,718,803 1,606,102 (112,701) -6.56%
Dec 1,832,353 1,684,653 1,684,653 1,648,958 (35,695) -2.12%
Jan 2,315,938 2,168,238 2,168,238 2,132,834 (35,404) -1.63%
Feb 1,666,643 1,518,943 1,518,943 1,678,082 159,139  10.48%
Mar 1,660,645 1,512,945 1,512,945 1,663,732 50,787  3.36%
Apr 1,884,797 1,737,097 1,737,097 1,943,600 206,503 11.89%
May 1,701,675 1,553,975 1,653,975 1,806,518 252,543 16.25%
Jun 1,733,220 1,585,520 1,585,520

TOTAL $22,114,648 $20,342,244 $20,342,244 $19,274775 $ 518,050 3.30%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, May 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,820,612
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 910
Total Revenues $ 1,830,522

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,768

Computer Services 1,134

Equipment Leasing 139

Group Insurance 4573

Dues & Publications 216

Office Space, efc. 3,614

Office Supplies, Expense 924

Postage, Printing 3,132

General Ledger Expense 137,374

Retirement 6,735

Salaries 43,496

Telephone 327

Travel 1,314

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 205,746

02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.41%) $(23,476)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (39)

Legal Fees (545)

Contract Audit (30)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (24,090)

Net Revenues $ 1,806,432
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (C-B)
Original Budget Budget Actual

2002 Budget Revision #1  Revision #2  Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 09/10 09/10 09/10 09/10 Variance Percent
Jul 2,029,268 $ 1,857,373 § 1,857,373 § 1,857,373 $ - 0.00%
Aug 1,860,934 1,653,824 1,653,824 1,653,824 - 0.00%
Sep 1,815,714 1,815,714 1,650,954 1,650,954 - 0.00%
Oct 1,914,729 1,914,729 1,732,263 1,732,263 - 0.00%
Nov 1,909,876 1,909,876 1,606,081 1,606,081 - 0.00%
Dec 1,887,818 1,887,818 1,648,881 1,648,881 - 0.00%
Jan 2,364,043 2,364,043 2,132,788 2,132,788 - 0.00%
Feb 1,700,845 1,700,845 1,571,172 1,671,172 - 0.00%
Mar 1,685,952 1,685,952 1,563,732 1,563,732 - 0.00%
Apr 1,913,168 1,913,168 1,717,010 1,943,600 226,590 11.84%
May 1,727,575 1,727,575 1,631,417 1,806,432 275,015 15.92%
Jun 1,733,447 1,733,447 1,537,289

TOTAL $22,543,369 $22,164,364 $20,202,784 $19,167,100 501,605 269%
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